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	İÇ TAŞIMA MALİYET TABLOSU
	KIRKA
	EMET
	BANDIRMA
	BİGADİÇ

	
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)

	
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu

	AMBARLI
	501
	415
	644
	534
	278
	230
	528
	438

	BANDIRMA
	315
	261
	595
	494
	33
	27
	225
	187

	EVYAP
	315
	261
	510
	423
	268
	223
	443
	367

	ALSANCAK
	409
	340
	510
	423
	315
	262
	349
	290

	ALİAĞA
	425
	353
	510
	423
	334
	277
	358
	297

	HAYDARPAŞA
	504
	418
	563
	467
	277
	230
	693
	575

	GEMLİK
	314
	261
	469
	390
	194
	161
	367
	304

	YILPORT
	315
	261
	510
	423
	281
	234
	461
	383

	DP WORLD
	314
	261
	510
	423
	264
	219
	461
	383


